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REAL CLUB DE GOLF LAS BRISAS

VALLE DEL GOLF FINAL 2025

Fecha Listado: 07/08/2025
Hora Listado: 18:04:41

COPA_CANADA - Stableford (Recorrido: LAS BRISAS)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

19

21

22

23

24

VAN ENGELENBURG, LAURA
VAN T ZELFDE , TIMO ALESKI

SHIELDS, JOEL
RUBIN, DANIEL

APERRIBAY GARCIA-EIZAGA, JO
APERRIBAY GARCIA-EIZAGA, MI

MARTINEZ GUIMON JAIME
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Maria Con

RYCOTT , DAVID
GREENGRASS , CHRISTOPHER

RUBIO MORCH, VICENTE TOMAS
ANGULO RUBIO FRANCISCO JAVI

COBO GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
LUQUE RUIZ, FERNANDO

REID , PAUL
JACKSON, RICHARD WARREN

WHITE, STEVE
SNELL, JONATHAN

KREUTZER, RUDOLF
KREUTZER, TANJA RUTH

FERNANDEZ MONTERO, MARCO
VIEJO FERNANDEZ-ASENJO, JUL

TATTERSHALL-WALLER, DARRELL
TATTERSHALL-WALLER, HARRISO

MAESTRE SANTOS-SUAREZ, NICO
MAESTRE SANTOS SUAREZ, IVAN

IRUSTA GOROSTEGUI, INIGO
PAGALDAY VERGARA, TELMO

TATTERSHALL-WALLER, ETHAN
MACINTYRE, BRAD

BANKS, PAUL
BANKS, DON

PESQUERA VECINO, FERNANDO |
OCHOTORENA FERNANDEZ, IKER

PARRA YAGUE, ALEJANDRO
VILLAR RAMOS, SERGIO

MONCADA IRIBARREN, IGNACIO
MONCADA GARCIA, GONZALO

KAHR, BJORN PATRICK
KAHR,PONTUS

APERRIBAY BEDIALAUNETA, JOK
APERRIBAY GARCIA-EIZAGA, IG

ABRIL DE HARO, ANTONIO
GOMEZ ORMAZABAL, BORJA

LACUESTA ORTIGOSA ALBERTO O
BEAUMONT John

CORAL PEDRUZO, PEDRO
LOPEZ CASTRO, FRANCISCO

PUERTA HIERRO 24
PUERTA HIERRO 8,7

CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
ALOHA 3,0 4
FEDERACION A 0,8 0
EL PARAISO 2,8 2
FEDERACION A 6,6 6
SAN SEBASTIA 38 3
LAS BRISAS 7,0 7
NEGURI 1,2 1
LAUKARIZ 11,7 13
LAS BRISAS 2.7 2
LAS BRISAS 2,3 2
ALOHA 3,1 3
VILLA DE MADRID 7,9 7
ALOHA 3,9 3
LAS BRISAS 5,4 5
LAS BRISAS 12,5 12
ALOHA 4,1 4
ALOHA 8,6 8
ALOHA 6,7 6
ALOHA 7.8 9
ALOHA 8,4 8
ALOHA 4,9 4
2
8

SAN SEBASTIA 10,3
L GOLF CLUB 15,0
ALOHA 12,8
ALOHA 8,9
GOLF 10,5
GOLF 6,3
SAN SEBASTIA 14,5
SAN SEBASTIA 59
ALOHA 13,2
ALOHA 4,5
RSHECC 14,9
RSHECC 10,0
GUADALMINA 11,0
GOLF 10,1
SAN SEBASTIA 111
SAN SEBASTIA 6,8
ALOHA 9,4
NEGURI 12,5
LARRABEA 8,6
LAS BRISAS 17,5

TORREQUEBRADA G 11,7
TORREQUEBRADA G 11,3
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22Vuelta
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VALLE DEL GOLF FINAL 2025

Fecha Listado: 07/08/2025
Hora Listado: 18:04:43

COPA_CANADA - Stableford (Recorrido: LAS BRISAS)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
25 DUGGAN, JOHN ALOHA
DUGGAN, BERNARD ALOHA
26 DEL RIO NIETO, JUAN GUADALMINA
DURAN CUENCA, MANUEL ALOHA
27 GAW SAMANTHA LAS BRISAS
GAW JOHN LAS BRISAS

31

32

33

35

37

38

39

40

41

44

46

47

48

VERGARA PRIETO CRESCENTE PUERTA HIERRO
BARANDIARAN VERGARA LEON COSTA DEL SO

CUARTERO LOPETEGUI ALEJANDR LAS BRISAS

RECALDE Carlos LAS BRISAS
BENNETT, STEPHEN ALOHA
BENNETT, CHARLIE ALOHA
PONS , SYLVAIN ALOHA

QUINN , LORRAINE VALLE ROMANO
MERINERO FDEZ-SANGUINO, ANT LA MORALEJA

SANTOS LOZANO, ESTEBAN LA MORALEJA
DEPRIT URIARTE, ISABEL ULZAMA

LOS ARCOS ELORZ, JUAN JOSE ULZAMA
HIRVONEN , OLLI ALOHA
VIHKO , LAURA ALOHA
BOTTO POALA, GUGLIELMO GUADALMINA
LUPATTELLI, GIUSTINA GUADALMINA
WHELAN , JUDITH LAS BRISAS
WHELAN , PADRAIG LAS BRISAS

VILLALONGA NAVARRO ALFONSO  PUERTA HIERRO
PARLADE YBARRA, ANDRES VILLA PADIERNA

ARNOUS, LOUIS ALOHA
ARNOUS, SAMER ALOHA
O'DOHERTY EUGENE LAS BRISAS
BROWN Robert LAS BRISAS
BARNEY RODERICK LAS BRISAS
LYNCH PHILIPPA LAS BRISAS
NALBAT, DINARA ALOHA
ZOHAR, ERIC ALBERT ALOHA
MORENO GOROSTIZAGA, JORGE RSHECC

MORENO GOROSTIZAGA,IGNACIO RSHECC

LARA RUIZ, JOSE JULIAN ZAGALETA
ESCUDERO CENDRA, ENRIQUE RSHECC

MAZA GARCIA IGNACIO LA MORALEJA
RODRIGUEZ ANINO Ignacio LA DEHESA
RODULFO LAVILLA CARLOS VILLA DE MADRID
RODULFO PUY, PABLO LAS BRISAS

TRIAS REBANAL, FRANCISCO ALOHA
HEREDIA SILVA, DIEGO FEDERACION M

DE ARANZABAL BOLUMBURU USUA LARRABEA

SODUPE ZURBANO Blanca ALTORREAL
STESSES, TIM GOLF
HOEVE, HIDDE MARK ALOHA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

12,0
11,0
2,5

12,4
22,1
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16,0
15,8
18,0
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REAL CLUB DE GOLF LAS BRISAS Feckta Listao: 07/08/2025
VALLE DEL GOLF FINAL 2025 -

COPA_CANADA - Stableford (Recorrido: LAS BRISAS) FECHA: 07/08/2025 CODIGO: AM0925998
SCRATCH (ASC: 0) 22Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
49 UCIN AIZPURU JOSEBA COSTA DEL SO 25,9 M M 1 25 18 21 39
USTARROZ RUBIO Fernando LARRABEA 8,2 S M 1 8
50 GARRETANO PAULA ANDREA LA DEHESA 16,7 S F 1 18 14 24 38
TAPIA PUCHE, M@ CARMEN LA DEHESA 23,1 S F 1 24
51 MARTINEZ EDUARDO NICOLAS LA DEHESA 21,6 S M 1 21 17 19 36
LADRON DE GUEVARA ECHAVARRI LA DEHESA 24,6 S M 1 24
52 FERNANDEZ CRUZ ARTURO LAS BRISAS 20,7 S M 1 20 14 18 32
DA SILVA MUELLER ILZA MARIA SOTOGRANDE 13,4 S F 1 14
53 DE LEON BLANCO, FRANCISCO J CAMPO DE TIRO 19,9 S M 1 19 10 16 26
GONZALEZ LOBON , ANTONIO CA JARAMA RACE 20,6 S M 1 20
54 ARNOUS, NOAH ALOHA 26,5 A M 4 26 9 12 21
ARNOUS, JACQUELINE ALOHA 37,4 M F 6 37



